ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Bid:  21-46 Kitchen Equipment - Rebid
Due: Thursday, June 3, 2021

Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

(1) Utility Transport
Cart

(3) Mobile Heated

(4) Reach-In Refrigerator

(5) Reach-In Freezer

(6) Transport Cart,

(7) Steamer, Five

Vendor Name QTY Total (2) Utility Service Cart| QTY Total Cabinet QTY Total Two Section QTY Total Two Section QTY Total Insulated QTY Total Pan, Electric QTY Total
Boelter $242.00 20.00 | $121,242.00 $501.00 20.00 | $10,020.00 $5,408.00 8.00 | $43,264.00 $10,431.15 10.00 | $104,311.50 $11,469.00 10.00 | $114,690.00 $1,602.00 16.00 | $25,632.00 $9,894.00 5.00 | $49,470.00
|Stafford-Smith $168.57 20.00 | $70,541.49 $418.47 20.00 | $8,369.40 $5,042.13 8.00 | $40,337.04 $8,205.51 10.00 | $82,055.10 $9,281.42 10.00 | $92,814.20 $1,454.67 16.00 | $23,274.72 $9,410.12 5.00 | $47,050.60
Douglas $159.39 20.00 | $69,670.96 $437.11 20.00 | $8,742.20 $6,182.07 8.00 | $49,456.56 $16,891.13 10.00 | $168,911.30 $18,614.35 10.00 | $186,143.50 $1,535.92 16.00 | $24,574.72 $11,386.08 5.00 | $56,930.40
Culinary Depot $250.23 20.00 | $148,611.60 $593.90 20.00 | $11,878.00 $6,163.25 8.00 | $49,306.00 $8,958.68 10.00 | $89,586.80 $10,202.90 10.00 | $102,029.00 $1,759.79 16.00 | $28,156.64 $10,867.59 5.00 | $54,337.95
Great Lakes Hotel Supply $219.00 20.00 | $110,595.00 $505.00 20.00 | $10,100.00 $6,201.00 8.00 | $49,608.00 $11,786.00 10.00 | $117,860.00 $12,654.00 10.00 | $126,540.00 $1,759.00 16.00 | $28,144.00 $13,006.00 5.00 | $65,030.00

Bid Opening Official:

Bid Recordina Official:

Dane Younablood

Casev Ramas

$468,629.50
$364,442.55
$564,429.64
$483,905.99

$507,877.00



