ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS Bid: 21-46 Kitchen Equipment - Rebid Due: Thursday, June 3, 2021 Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

Vendor Name	(1) Utility Transport Cart	QTY	Total	(2) Utility Service Cart	QTY	Total	(3) Mobile Heated Cabinet	QTY	Total	(4) Reach-In Refrigerator Two Section	QTY	Total	(5) Reach-In Freezer Two Section	QTY	Total	(6) Transport Cart, Insulated	QTY	Total	(7) Steamer, Five Pan, Electric	QTY	Total	
Boelter	\$242.00	20.00	\$121,242.00	\$501.00	20.00	\$10,020.00	\$5,408.00	8.00	\$43,264.00	\$10,431.15	10.00	\$104,311.50	\$11,469.00	10.00	\$114,690.00	\$1,602.00	16.00	\$25,632.00	\$9,894.00	5.00	\$49,470.00	\$468,629.50
Stafford-Smith	\$168.57	20.00	\$70,541.49	\$418.47	20.00	\$8,369.40	\$5,042.13	8.00	\$40,337.04	\$8,205.51	10.00	\$82,055.10	\$9,281.42	10.00	\$92,814.20	\$1,454.67	16.00	\$23,274.72	\$9,410.12	5.00	\$47,050.60	\$364,442.55
Douglas Equipment	\$159.39	20.00	\$69,670.96	\$437.11	20.00	\$8,742.20	\$6,182.07	8.00	\$49,456.56	\$16,891.13	10.00	\$168,911.30	\$18,614.35	10.00	\$186,143.50	\$1,535.92	16.00	\$24,574.72	\$11,386.08	5.00	\$56,930.40	\$564,429.64
Culinary Depot	\$250.23	20.00	\$148,611.60	\$593.90	20.00	\$11,878.00	\$6,163.25	8.00	\$49,306.00	\$8,958.68	10.00	\$89,586.80	\$10,202.90	10.00	\$102,029.00	\$1,759.79	16.00	\$28,156.64	\$10,867.59	5.00	\$54,337.95	\$483,905.99
Great Lakes Hotel Supply	\$219.00	20.00	\$110,595.00	\$505.00	20.00	\$10,100.00	\$6,201.00	8.00	\$49,608.00	\$11,786.00	10.00	\$117,860.00	\$12,654.00	10.00	\$126,540.00	\$1,759.00	16.00	\$28,144.00	\$13,006.00	5.00	\$65,030.00	\$507,877.00

Bid Opening Official:	Dane Youngblood
Bid Recording Official:	Casey Ramas